
GRP GRIP
(HRO)

CRC/RA-HPO
  Yield           Coverage

Price Level

Coverage Level

100% 70% 100%

Year

1997

1998

1999

2000

2001

2002

2003

2004

2005

2006

NASS 
Yield

108.0

140.0

135.4

143.2

125.4

130.2

153.5

158.3

172.1

110.0

$99.59

$20.39

$8.21

$80.23

$84.76

$74.82

$56.37

$28.99

$78.33

$6.38

$85.08

$79.09

108.0

140.0

135.0

143.0

125.0

130.0

154.0

158.0

172.0

110.0

$10.41 $14.34 $13.84Premium

$10.43 $35.05 ($13.84)Average Return

State South Dakota

County Moody

Year 2007

Crop Corn

147.1

ECY

90% 90% 75%137.5

APH

$20.84 $49.38 $0.00Avg Gross Return

GRIP

70%

$84.76

$74.82

$56.37

$28.99

$78.33

$85.08

$11.20

$10.16

$31.80

90%

$41.96

100%

$4.90

$14.39

($13.90)

80%

$0.49

MPCI

Crop Insurance

Disclaimer:

Results based on current Expected County Yield (ECY) and Actual Production History (APH).  Premiums and 2006 
NASS yields are estimates only.

Name

Address

Address

Phone

Note:

Crop Insurance Solutions  -  Rob Heyen  -  546 - 224th Rd.  -  Milford, NE 68405 

  © Copyright 2004-2006 Crop Insurance Solutions.  All Rights Reserved.  Unauthorized use is prohibited.

Solutions

 Toll Free 877-731-3334  -  Cell 402-643-0235  -  Email: rob@cropinsurancesolutions.com


	Page #1

