## Crop Insurance Solutions

Name Address Address Phone				,	Year 📙	2007	
					State Sc	South Dakota  Moody	
					County		
					<b>Crop</b> Corn		
ECY		GRP	GRIP	GRIP	CRC/F	RA-HPO	MPCI
147.1				(HRO)	Yield APH	Coverage 100%	100%
Price Level Coverage Level		100%	70%	70%	137.5	75%	80%
Cover	NASS	90%	90%	90%	207.10	7070	
Year	Yield				100.0		
1997	108.0	\$99.59	\$84.76	\$84.76	108.0		\$4.90
1998	140.0		\$74.82	\$74.82	140.0		
1999	135.4		\$56.37	\$56.37	135.0		
2000	143.2		\$28.99	\$28.99	143.0		
2001	125.4	\$20.39	\$78.33	\$78.33	125.0		ļ
2002	130.2	\$8.21		\$6.38	130.0		
2003	153.5				154.0		
2004	158.3		\$85.08	\$85.08	158.0		
2005	172.1				172.0		
2006	110.0	\$80.23	\$11.20	\$79.09	110.0		
Avg Gross Return		\$20.84	\$41.96	\$49.38		\$0.00	\$0.49
Premium		\$10.41	\$10.16	\$14.34		\$13.84	\$14.39
Average Return		\$10.43	\$31.80	\$35.05		(\$13.84)	(\$13.90)
averad		1 3 LU . 4 3   1	DOT-OU	\$35.U5			

 $<sup>\</sup>hbox{@ Copyright 2004-2006 Crop Insurance Solutions. All Rights Reserved. } Unauthorized use is prohibited.$